Zeit

15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50
17:00
17:10
17:20
17:30
17:40
17:50
18:00

Dienstag Pr. 24

Dressur Training

Nils Cors

Valeska Daus

Eva Heidenreich
Nicole Himmelberg
Paula Hoffmann
Chiara Kaspers
Sabrina Licht

Anna Molderings

Mittwoch Pr. 24

Dressur Training

Christina Nolden
Katharina Overdreef
Isabel Ruthert
Rebekka van Stephaut
Lea Marie Werner
Jessica Wolters

Alexa Mundhenke
Alina van Bebber

Nele Mertins

Dienstag Pr. 25+29

Aufgabenreiten E-L mit
Richter

Nadine te Laak
Katrin Bergmann
Bozic Scontrino
Maren Moldenhauer
Paula Buresch

Hanna Dammertz
Lena Dammertz

Lara Dittmar

Nelly Sophia Kerkstra
Pia Immoor
Katharina Kamps
Greta Hofstede
Chiara Kaspers
Sabrina Licht
Marielle Schellenkamp
Lene Wachtler

Mittwoch Pr. 25+29

Aufgabenreiten E-L mit
Richter

Julie Christine Meyer
Carina Langer

Anna Molderings
Nele Nordsieck
Marielle Schellenkamp
Kathrin Schultze
Butzmiihlen Melanie
Rita Coenen

Birte Meurs

Paula Hoffmann
Rose-Marie Kramer
Denise Scholten
Birte Meurs

Anne Wallbott



Zeit

15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50
17:00
17:10
17:20
17:30
17:40
17:50
18:00
18:10

Dienstag Pr. 26+30

Trainings-Parcours
Springen KL E

Ida Clute-Simon
Lea Germes
Mia Germes

Schmenk Laura
Maren Moldenhauer
Leonie Eiden

Rabea Kaspers

Jil Kaspers

Maren Moldenhauer

Oetelshoven,Kristin

Dienstag 27-31

Trainings-Parcours
1. Halfte A*, 2. Halfte A**

Barbara Holzki

Ida Clute Simon

Inga Schnack
Nelly Kerkstra
Katharina Overdreef

Vanessa Burghardt
Inga Schnack
Denise Scholten

Mittwoch 26-30

Trainings-Parcours
Springen KL E

Jana Weyers

Rose Viola

Lilith Dorloff
Eva HeRRelmann

Mittwoch 27-31

Trainings-Parcours
1. Halfte A*, 2. Halfte A**

Arne Bergendahl
Ina Lagenstein

Monika Goumans
Svenja Fink
Michaela Teuwen
Maylin Frohlich
Caroline Kalthoff
Klaus Scholten
Behrens, Danja

Leonie Lenkeit
Anna van Laak
Leonie Eiden
Hanna Gellermann
Frederike Reisdorff
Julia Schlaghecken



